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1 ASV CHAM TRIATHLON 239 00 1 1 Stax 1X 01:02:04.11 2455 ASV Cham Triathlon
1 WANKERL Myriam 2391 00:09:29.87 00:09:29.87
2 Wi 2392 00:00:25.82 00:09:55.69
3 LANKES Anton 2393 00:33:48.29 00:43:43.98
4 W2 2394 00:00:21.26 * 00:44:05.24
5 ZIMMERMANN Florian 2395 00:17:58.87 01:02:04.11
2 PFINSDA-FLITZER 240 00 2 1 StaM 1M 01:.0546.62 23.17 Pfinsda-Flitzer
1 ALTMANN Armin 2401 00:07:15.87 00:07:15.87
2 w1 2402 00:00:19.45 00:07:35.32
3 WEIGL Robert 2403 00:35:23.21 00:42:58.53
4 W2 2404 00:00:17.36 * 00:43:15.89
5 MAIDL Sebastian 2405 00:22:30.73 01:05:46.62
3 BAYERNPOWER 219 00 3 2 StaM 2M  01:08:06.56 22.38 Bayernpower
1 ROTZL Martin 2191 00:07:15.23 00:07:15.23
2 Wi 2192 00:00:28.58 00:07:43.81
3 STEINBEISSER Stefan 2193 00:39:08.78 00:46:52.59
4 W2 2194 00:00:14.43* 00:47:07.02
5 HOFMANN Harald 2195 00:20:59.54 01:08:06.56
4 TD-312 208 00 4 3 StaM 3M 01.08:21.24 2230 TD-312
1 HASLBECK Ludwig 2081 00:08:51.72 00:08:51.72
2 w1 2082 00:00:31.25 00:09:22.97
3 GRAF Christian 2083 00:36:17.83 00:45:40.80
4 W2 2084 00:00:17.59 * 00:45:58.39
5 HEMAUER Robert 2085 00:22:22.85 01:08:21.24
5 VEDDER - TEAM B 225 00 5 4 StaM 4M 01:.08:33.38 22.23 VEDDER - Team B
1 SCHAIDNAGL Martin 2251 00:07:46.23 00:07:46.23
2 Wi 2252 00:00:22.81* 00:08:09.04
3 RAPPE Daniel 2253 00:36:30.70 00:44:39.74
4 W2 2254 00:00:24.67 00:45:04.41
5 HELD Nico 2255 00:23:28.97 01:08:33.38
6 WUIDE53 220 00 6 2 StaX 2X 01:08:39.31 22.20 Wuide53
1 SCHULZ Sabine 2201 00:07:05.65 00:07:05.65
2 w1 2202 00:00:25.87 * 00:07:31.52
3 EISENREICH Reinhold 2203 00:37:10.13 00:44:41.65
4 W2 2204 00:00:28.06 00:45:09.71
5 LOEKEN Carmen 2205 00:23:29.60 01:08:39.31
7 DIE JUNGEN WILDEN 212 00 7 3 StaX 3X 01:10:02.36 21.76 Die jungen Wilden
1 FIORE Ines 2121 00:06:03.58 00:06:03.58
2 Wi 2122 00:00:28.05 00:06:31.64
3 SCHNEIDER Oliver 2123 00:35:07.82 00:41:39.46
4 W2 2124 00:00:19.87 * 00:41:59.33
5 KRAFT Finja Sofie 2125 00:28:03.03 01:10:02.36
8 DIE DREI FRAGEZEICHEN 238 00 8 5 StaM 5M 01:10:05.81 21.74 Die drei Fragezeichen
1 GOSSEN Maximilian 2381 00:07:55.77 00:07:55.77
2 w1 2382 00:00:28.84 00:08:24.61
3 NIRSCHL Tobias 2383 00:37:43.06 00:46:07.67
4 W2 2384 00:00:21.43* 00:46:29.10
5 KAMMERMEIER Bernhard 2385 00:23:36.71 01:10:05.81
9 EIN HELLES TEAM 231 00 9 6 StaM 6M 01:10:23.04 21.65 Ein Helles Team
1 ROSTAN Hans-Peter 2311 00:09:05.82 00:09:05.82
2 Wi 2312 00:00:25.38 00:09:31.20
3 LERNER Herbert 2313 00:37:16.12 00:46:47.32
4 W2 2314 00:00:20.30 * 00:47:07.62
5 KOLLMANNSBERGER Franz 2315 00:23:15.42 01:10:23.04
10 VEDDER - TEAM A 224 00 10 7 StaM 7M 01:11:22.87 21.35 VEDDER -TeamA
1 SCHORN Michael 2241 00:06:24.65 00:06:24.65
2 w1 2242 00:00:21.50 * 00:06:46.15
3 BRANDSTETTER Georg 2243 00:38:12.24 00:44:58.39
4 W2 2244 00:00:23.96 00:45:22.35
5 ZAUNER Alfred 2245 00:26:00.52 01:11:22.87
11 BAUWONG REICHERSDORF 218 00 11 4 StaX 4X 01:12:0479 21.14 Bauwong Reichersdorf
1 WIMMER Elisabeth 2181 00:08:26.85 00:08:26.85
2 Wi 2182 00:00:29.74 00:08:56.59
3 STOCKNER Fabian 2183 00:39:29.62 00:48:26.21
4 W2 2184 00:00:21.26 * 00:48:47.47
5 STRIGL Tobias 2185 00:23:17.32 01:12:04.79
12 EINHELL EXPERT PLUS 232 00 12 8 StaM 8M 01:13:55.14 20.62 Einhell Expert Plus
1 MITTERMEIER Ferdinand 2321 00:08:06.56 00:08:06.56
2 w1 2322 00:00:20.94 00:08:27.50
3 ELSBERGER Thomas 2323 00:44:20.89 00:52:48.39
4 W2 2324 00:00:19.41* 00:53:07.80
5 MOCK Florian 2325 00:20:47.34 01:13:55.14
13 RFM - RICH, FAMOUS, MARVELOUS 234 00 13 5 StaX 5X 01:14:24.13 20.48 RFM - Rich, Famous, Marvelous
1 RUDL Bettina 2341 00:07:24.07 00:07:24.07
2 Wi 2342 00:00:24.64 00:07:48.71
3 FRIEDRICH Volker 2343 00:37:26.31 00:45:15.02
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4 W2 2344 00:00:20.06 * 00:45:35.08
5 MARZ Diana 2345 00:28:49.05 01:14:24.13
14 SLOWMOTION 237 00 14 6 StaX 6X 01:15:10.87 20.27
1 LIMBRUNNER Veronika 2371 00:06:24.18 00:06:24.18
2 w1 2372 00:00:26.95 00:06:51.13
3 BARTL Moritz 2373 00:40:20.06 00:47:11.19
4 W2 2374 00:00:22.09 * 00:47:33.28
5 BARTL Manfred 2375 00:27:37.59 01:15:10.87
15 RADSPORTGRUPPE WALLERSDORF 228 00 15 9 StaM 9M 01:16:30.84 19.92 Radsportgruppe Wallersdorf
1 ARTMANN Alois 2281 00:08:08.32 00:08:08.32
2 Wi 2282 00:00:28.67 00:08:36.99
3 BOURGUIGNON Robert 2283 00:40:53.01 00:49:30.00
4 W2 2284 00:00:17.95* 00:49:47.95
5 DAUSCH Holger 2285 00:26:42.89 01:16:30.84
16 TOPFFLOTT 222 00 16 10 StaM 10M  01:16:31.71 19.91
1 BORMUTH Max 2221 00:08:27.76 00:08:27.76
2 w1 2222 00:00:27.35 00:08:55.11
3 HOPFENSBERGER Stefan 2223 00:41:28.77 00:50:23.88
4 W2 2224 00:00:16.90 * 00:50:40.78
5 RADER Matthias 2225 00:25:50.93 01:16:31.71
17 HBH - TEAM 2 202 00 17 11StaM 11M 01:16:52.66 19.82
1 HASREITER Josef 2021 00:07:27.13 00:07:27.13
2 Wi 2022 00:00:19.72* 00:07:46.85
3 HUBER Michael 2023 00:43:11.51 00:50:58.36
4 W2 2024 00:00:21.32 00:51:19.68
5 HOLZER Johannes 2025 00:25:32.98 01:16:52.66
18 D'HECKINGER 215 00 18 7 StaX 7X 01:17:06.93 19.76
1 ETZEL Stefanie 2151 00:10:06.19 00:10:06.19
2 w1 2152 00:00:28.44 00:10:34.63
3 ETZEL Hubert 2153 00:41:36.16 00:52:10.79
4 W2 2154 00:00:25.39 * 00:52:36.18
5 ETZEL Florian 2155 00:24:30.75 01:17:06.93
19 DIE DREI VON DER ANSTALT 209 00 19 12 StaM 12M  01:17:13.04 19.74 die drei von der anstalt
1 SCHUSTER Friedrich 2091 00:06:38.52 00:06:38.52
2 Wi 2092 00:00:33.49 00:07:12.01
3 HAIMERL Willi 2093 00:42:04.90 00:49:16.91
4 W2 2094 00:00:25.08 * 00:49:41.99
5 LIEBMANN Heiko 2095 00:27:31.05 01:17:13.04
20 TV LANDAU 242 00 20 8 StaX 8X 01:17:26.48 19.68
1 SCHOBNER Pamela 2421 00:07:31.88 00:07:31.88
2 w1 2422 00:00:29.81 00:08:01.69
3 RINGER Ulrike 2423 00:41:56.32 00:49:58.01
4 W2 2424 00:00:20.84 * 00:50:18.85
5 SCHOBNER Pamela 2425 00:27:07.63 01:17:26.48
21 FAST _FURIOUS 216 00 21 13 StaM 13M  01:17:53.89 19.56
1 BLUTKE Alexander 2161 00:07:58.29 00:07:58.29
2 Wi 2162 00:00:31.31 00:08:29.60
3 HATTENHORST Andreas 2163 00:40:24.75 00:48:54.35
4 W2 2164 00:00:22.18 * 00:49:16.53
5 PFEFFER Robert 2165 00:28:37.36 01:17:53.89
22 LUSTIGES BAYERWALD TRIO 227 00 22 9 StaX 9X 01:18:18.61 19.46 Lustiges Bayerwald Trio
1 HAFNER Hubert 2271 00:07:01.98 00:07:01.98
2 w1 2272 00:.00:32.14 00:07:34.12
3 ETTELDORF Katrin 2273 00:43:36.32 00:51:10.44
4 W2 2274 00:00:20.60 * 00:51:31.04
5 BERTL Adrian 2275 00:26:47.57 01:18:18.61
23 HBH - TEAM 1 201 00 23 14 StaM 14M 01194417 1911
1 PIELMEIER Vincent 2011 00:09:38.95 00:09:38.95
2 Wi 2012 00:00:32.89 00:10:11.84
3 KELLER Armin 2013 00:47:10.45 00:57:22.29
4 W2 2014 00:00:23.59 * 00:57:45.88
5 MARRERO Roman 2015 00:21:58.29 01:19:44.17
24 MAXI KINGS 213 00 24 10 StaX 10X 01:19:46.38  19.10
1 KOWARSCH Lisa 2131 00:09:52.20 00:09:52.20
2 w1 2132 00:00:25.02 00:10:17.22
3 SCHOPPNER Mario 2133 00:42:29.28 00:52:46.50
4 W2 2134 00:00:21.06 * 00:53:07.56
5 BRAUNHOLZ Claus 2135 00:26:38.82 01:19:46.38
25 HBH - TEAM 6 206 00 25 15StaM 15M  01:20:06.61 19.02
1 HILLEBRECHT Helge 2061 00:10:13.79 00:10:13.79
2 Wi 2062 00:00:33.97 00:10:47.76
3 SCHLAPPINGER Erwin 2063 00:46:40.44 00:57:28.20
4 W2 2064 00:00:24.09 * 00:57:52.29
5 HATZL Benedikt 2065 00:22:14.32 01:20:06.61
26 TEAM GRUPPSTAHL 217 00 26 16 StaM 16M  01:20:36.00 18.91 Team Gruppstahl
1 HENNING Lars 2171 00:10:30.06 00:10:30.06
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2 W1 2172 00:00:30.34 00:11:00.40
3 KACHEL Robert 2173 00:36:17.08 00:47:17.48
4 W2 2174 00:00:22.09 * 00:47:39.57
5 GRUPP Thomas 2175 00:32:56.43 01:20:36.00
27 ODP LANDAU 233 00 27  11StaX 11X 01:22:2751 18.48 ODP Landau
1 SCHMIDBAUER Ruth 2331 00:06:26.69 00:06:26.69
2 W1 2332 00:00:27.29 00:06:53.98
3 MUNCZ Thomas 2333 00:42:49.23 00:49:43.21
4 W2 2334 00:00:22.83 * 00:50:06.04
5 BAYER Konrad 2335 00:32:21.47 01:22:27.51
28 SUWI 210 00 28 1 StaF 1F 01:22:2835 1848 SuWi
1 SURBAUER Gabriela 2101 00:09:13.76 00:09:13.76
2 W1 2102 00:00:26.45 00:09:40.21
3 WILHELM Stefanie 2103 00:45:20.60 00:55:00.81
4 W2 2104 00:00:24.04 * 00:55:24.85
5 WILHELM Rafaela 2105 00:27:03.50 01:22:28.35
29 HBH - TEAM 5 205 00 29 17StaM 17M 01:22:35.95 1845 HBH-Team5
1 FALTL Nico 2051 00:12:56.07 00:12:56.07
2 W1 2052 00:00:32.32 00:13:28.39
3 RINDERKNECHT Markus 2053 00:36:57.75 00:50:26.14
4 W2 2054 00:00:26.38 * 00:50:52.52
5 STANEK Louis 2055 00:31:43.43 01:22:35.95
30 BAUWONGCREW 221 00 30 12 StaX 12X 01:23:10.68 18.32 BauwongCrew
1 MAYR Kristina 2211 00:10:42.57 00:10:42.57
2 W1 2212 00:00:22.48 * 00:11:05.05
3 BOHM Viktor 2213 00:41:09.24 00:52:14.29
4 W2 2214 00:00:28.42 00:52:42.71
5 BAUMGARTNER Andrea 2215 00:30:27.97 01:23:10.68
31 HBH - TEAM 7 207 00 31 13StaX 13X 01:24:29.49 18.04 HBH-Team?7
1 MOOSBURGER Marina 2071 00:10:17.50 00:10:17.50
2 W1 2072 00:00:27.92 00:10:45.42
3 MOOSBURGER Andreas 2073 00:49:52.32 01:00:37.74
4 W2 2074 00:00:18.16 * 01:00:55.90
5 MAIER Thomas 2075 00:23:33.59 01:24:29.49
32 EINHELL DREAM TEAM 230 00 32 14 StaX 14X 01:24:3546 18.02 Einhell Dream Team
1 SEPAINTNER Melanie 2301 00:09:34.37 00:09:34.37
2 W1 2302 00:00:21.70 * 00:09:56.07
3 KUBON Tobias 2303 00:44:57.42 00:54:53.49
4 W2 2304 00:00:26.18 00:55:19.67
5 PETERHANS Anna 2305 00:29:15.79 01:24:35.46
33 GSCHWIND WIA DA WIND 236 00 33 2 StaF 2F 01:24:40.26 18.00 Gschwind wia da Wind
1 HAGENEDER Julia 2361 00:08:57.22 00:08:57.22
2 W1 2362 00:00:25.90 00:09:23.12
3 METZ Astrid 2363 00:43:45.84 00:53:08.96
4 W2 2364 00:00:22.18 * 00:53:31.14
5 KAMMERMEIER Luzia 2365 00:31:09.12 01:24:40.26
34 TCS 235 00 34  15StaX 15X 01:31:31.03 16.65 TCS
1 HAURLER Thomas 2351 00:10:31.81 00:10:31.81
2 W1 2352 00:00:24.64 00:10:56.45
3 FRIEDL Chrisoph 2353 00:47:17.51 00:58:13.96
4 W2 2354 00:00:18.05* 00:58:32.01
5 GROLLER Sabine 2355 00:32:59.02 01:31:31.03
35 GLI FRAUENPOWER 229 00 35 3 StaF 3F 01:31:34.84 16.64 GLI Frauenpower
1 SCHMIDBAUER Sonja 2291 00:07:57.18 00:07:57.18
2 W1 2292 00:00:22.33 00:08:19.51
3 MUNCZ Franziska 2293 00:46:22.07 00:54:41.58
4 W2 2294 00:00:17.48 * 00:54:59.06
5 MIKSCH Linda 2295 00:36:35.78 01:31:34.84
36 SUPERMADELS 223 00 36 4 StaF 4F  01:32:22.44 16.50 Supermédels
1 STOMMER Christine 2231 00:08:33.56 00:08:33.56
2 W1 2232 00:00:26.00 00:08:59.56
3 FRAITZL Eva-Maria 2233 00:54:58.68 01:03:58.24
4 W2 2234 00:00:22.62 * 01:04:20.86
5 FUREDER Lilli 2235 00:28:01.58 01:32:22.44
37 HBH - TEAM 3 203 00 37  16StaX 16X 01:33:4558 16.25 HBH-Team3
1 HOFMANN Jonas 2031 00:09:31.72 00:09:31.72
2 W1 2032 00:00:24.06 * 00:09:55.78
3 KUHBECK Edurad 2033 00:44:57.98 00:54:53.76
4 W2 2034 00:00:24.26 00:55:18.02
5 HOFMANN Vanessa 2035 00:38:27.56 01:33:45.58
38 MOOSERER 243 00 38  18StaM 18M  01:33:49.71 16.24 Mooserer
1 MANN Karl 2431 00:24:54.71 00:24:54.71
2 W1 2432 00:00:26.26 00:25:20.97
3 PARROAGER Rudolf 2433 00:39:49.49 01:05:10.46
4 W2 2434 00:00:23.85* 01:05:34.31
5 MEISL Karl 2435 00:28:15.40 01:33:49.71
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39 HERZOG'S GENUSS TEAM 211 00 39 19 Stam 19M 01:36:24.89 15.81 Herzog's Genuss Team
1 HERZOG Harald 2111 00:14:33.51 00:14:33.51
2 Wi 2112 00:00:38.87 00:15:12.38
3 DEILER Karl Heinz 2113 00:42:44.66 00:57:57.04
4 W2 2114 00:00:33.46 * 00:58:30.50
5 BRETTERKLIEBER Walter 2115 00:37:54.39 01:36:24.89
40 LONG.LIVE.KAUFLAND 226 00 40 20 Stam 20M 01:37:00.86 15.71 LONG.LIVE.KAUFLAND
1 HERRMANN Maximilian 2261 00:08:04.09 00:08:04.09
2 w1 2262 00:00:27.04 00:08:31.13
3 WAAS Jonas 2263 01.02:07.92 01:10:39.05
4 W2 2264 00:00:21.61* 01:11:00.66
5 FALTER Simon 2265 00:26:00.20 01:37:00.86
DNS LV DEGGENDORF-HAIDHOFPOWER 241 00 StaM DNSM  00:00:00.00 LV Deggendorf-Haidhofpower
DSQ HBH - TEAM 4 204 00 Stam DSQM  00:00:00.00 HBH - Team 4
1 KURRAS Paul 2041 00:07:51.03 00:07:51.03
2 w1 2042 00:00:29.11 00:08:20.14
3 LOIBL Andreas 2043 00:37:02.52 00:45:22.66
4 W2 2044 00:00:23.66 * 00:45:46.32
5 RINGER Dominik 2045 00:32:50.09 01:18:36.41
DNF LANDSHUT-EXPRESS 214 00 StaM DNFM  00:00:00.00 Landshut-Express
1 MAHLER Bernhard 2141 00:05:14.75 00:05:14.75
2 Wi 2142 00:00:22.61 * 00:05:37.36
3 GEIGER Alexander 2143 00:46:28.73 00:52:06.09
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